in design and manufacturing of UV
curing and coating equipment
t h e  M O S T  T R U S T E D  N A M E
INLINE PRODUCTION UV COATER
AUTOFEED HIGH SPEED PRODUCTION UV COATER
COMPACT OFFLINE UV COATER
HANDFEED PRODUCTION UV COATER
Want the best of both worlds? The Inline

short run printer.
The Tec Lighting TruCoat Handfeed offers the ideal
combination of performance and affordability.
The TruCoat was designed with your needs and
desires as a main priority. The TruCoat Offline UV
Coater will give you the ability to Gloss and Satin
coat almost any printed sheet with ease. The
system is offered in many configurations to fit your
requirements, sizes range from 16” to 30” with a
modular design to allow for added components
such as an automatic feeder and stackers for
increased production in the future. Let us show
you the increase in capabilities and profit that you
can achieve with the addition of the Tec Lighting
TruCoat Handfeed UV Coating system.
TRUVF16	 16” (40cm) wide	 16” (40cm) x 26” (66cm)	 150-600 GSM Up to 4,800	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 40A
TRUVF21	 21” (54cm) wide	 21” (54cm) x 26” (66cm)	 150-600 GSM Up to 4,800	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 50A
TRUVF30	 30” (76cm) wide	 30” (76cm) x 26” (66cm)	 150-600 GSM Up to 4,800	 220V, 3Ph, 60Hz, 55A
 MODEL	 SIZE	 MAX SHEET	 SHEET THICKNESS	 SHEETS PER HOUR	 POWER
 MODEL	 SIZE	 MAX SHEET	 SHEET THICKNESS	 SHEETS PER HOUR	 POWER
 MODEL	 SIZE	 MAX SHEET	 SHEET THICKNESS	 SHEETS PER HOUR	 POWER
 MODEL	 SIZE	 MAX SHEET	 SHEET THICKNESS	 SHEETS PER HOUR	 POWER
TRUVIL16	 16” (40cm) wide	 16” (40cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM Up to 4,800	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 35A
TRUVIL30	 30” (76cm) wide	 30” (76cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM Up to 4,800	 220V, 3Ph, 60Hz, 40A
	 TRUV16	 16” (40cm) wide	 16” (40cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM Up to 2,000	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 35A
TRUV21	 21” (54cm) wide	 21” (54cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM Up to 2,000	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 40A
TRUV30	 30” (76cm) wide	 30” (76cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM Up to 2,000	 220V, 3Ph, 60Hz, 40A
All Systems:
VOC Free
Digital and
offset compatible

the most demanding printers and will give you
the ability to coat Gloss and Satin on almost any
printed sheet at a rate of up to 4,800 sph. The
TruCoat is offered in many configurations to fit
your requirements, sizes range from 16” (40cm),
21” (54cm) and 30” (76cm) with a modular
design to allow for added components such
as an automatic receding stacker for increased
production. Some of the features on the
TruCoat include an easy to use touch screen,
variable intensity IR lamps and quick change
rollers that take only 5 minutes to replace.
TruCoat technology can provide your business
the highest possible UV coating available, and
is simple enough for anyone to operate.
TRUM14	 14” (36cm) wide	 14” (36cm) x Infinity	 150-600 GSM 2,000	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 25A
TRUM25	 25” (63cm) wide	 25” (63cm) x Infinity	 150-1/4” 2,000	 220V, 1Ph, 60Hz, 32A
NOTE: All units are available 380V 3ph 50HZmybinding.com
1-800-944-4573